CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD.
Feb. 2007-rev 2.0
1
Figure 1: Package Types of MB431U
CBC Microelectronics
Description
The MB431U is a 3-terminal adjustable shunt

N: SOT-23-3   K: SOT-23-5
R: SOT-89
Order Information
MB431U
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
TO-92 MB431UAZ MB431UA
SOT-23-3 MB431UANTR MB431UA Tape and Reel
SOT-23-5 MB431UAKTR MB431UA Tape and Reel
SOP-8 MB431UAM MB431UA Tube
SOT-89
-20℃～85℃
MB431UARTR MB431UA Tape and Reel
Output Voltage
U: 18V
CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD.
Feb. 2007-rev 2.0